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Sr.No Name of IP IP Registration No E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Lakshmi Narasimha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00107/2017-2018/10214 ipdrkln17@gmail.com Telangana

2 Mr. Kranthi Kumar Kedari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00173/2017-18/10342 kranthikumar1980@gmail.com Telangana

3 Mr. Gopikrishna Byadigera IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00206/2017-18/10406 bgopikrishna2000@gmail.com Telangana

4 Mr. Narasimha Rao venkata Lakshmi Turlapati IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00204/2017-18/10658 omnelawsolutions@gmail.com Telangana

5 Mr. Sreenivasa Rao Ravinuthala IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00081/2017-18/10704 cma.ravisrao@gmail.com Telangana

6 Mr. Sreedhar Nukala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00432/2017-18/10755 sreenuka_1@yahoo.com Telangana

7 Mr. Rajesh Chhaparia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00474/2017-18/10817 rajesh_chhaparia@yahoo.co.in Andhra Pradesh

8 Mr. Sivarama Prasad Bhamidi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00084/2017-18/10822 bsprasad9@gmail.com Telangana

9 Mr.  Ramesh Babu Palutla IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00303/2017-18/10861 palutla2001@yahoo.com Telangana

10 Mr.  Narender Gandhari IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00312/2017-18/10900 narenderg99@gmail.com Telangana

11 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sharda IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00512/2017-2018/10913 sanjay.ca@gmail.com Telangana

12 Mr. Ganapati Ram Appana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00351/2017-2018/11001 ganapati.ram1@gmail.com Telangana

13 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Sravanam IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000100/2017-2018/11009 12283kumar@icmaim.in Telangana

14 Mr. Sudhir Gonugunta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00573/2017-2018/11014 sudhirca123@gmail.com Telangana

15 Mr. Gonugunta Murali IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00654/2017-2018/11139 gmurali34@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

16 Mr. Purnachandra Rao Kethe IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00404/2017-2018/11176 kpcrao.india@gmail.com Telangana

17 Mr. Ravichandra Mohan Kadiyala IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00406/2017-2018/11179 mohan.ravichandra@gmail.com Telangana

18 Mr. Kalyanam Raja Gopal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00412/2017-2018/11204 kalyanam1955@rediffmail.com Andhra Pradesh

19 Mr. Chillale Rajesh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00699/2017-2018/11226 chillalerajesh@yahoo.co.in Telangana

20 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00697/2017-2018/11244 ssuniljain@gmail.com Telangana

21 Mr. Chinnam Poorna Chandra Rao IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000119/2017-2018/11298 chinnam.poorna@gmail.com Telangana

22 Ms. Beena Nayar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00463/2017-2018/11335 beenanayar@rediffmail.com Telangana

23 Mr. Adinarayana Babji Kota IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00850/2017-2018/11433 kotababji@gmail.com Telangana

24 Mr. Koteswara Rao Gutta IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000129/2017-2018/11455 wyra_2@hotmail.com Telangana

25 Mr. Krishna Kumar Turaga IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00882/2017-2018/11479 krishnatkumar@gmail.com Telangana

26 Mr. Yugandhara Babu Lella IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00912/2017-2018/11518 yugandhar1957@gmail.com Telangana

27 Mrs. Mummaneni Vazra Laxmi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00919/2017-2018/11526 emailtolak@gmail.com Telangana

28 Mr. Lakshmana Rao Paruchuri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00922/2017-2018/11529 plakshmanarao@yahoo.com Andhra Pradesh

29 Mr. Abhay Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00515/2017-2018/11562 caabhayjain1@gmail.com Telangana

30 Mr. B Santosh Babu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00954/2017-2018/11574 bsb1fca@gmail.com Telangana

31 Ms. Azra Banu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00955/2017-2018/11576 caazra27@gmail.com Telangana

32 Mr. Anjaneyulu Sadhu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00963/2017-2018/11584 anjaneyulu@ezresolve.in Telangana

33 Mr. Kalvakolanu Murali Krishna Prasad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00967/2017-2018/11588 kmk123ip@gmail.com Telangana

34 Mr. Suresh VS IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00500/2017-2018/11616 sureshvs2309@gmail.com Telangana

35 Ms. Shalini Deen Dayal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00509/2017-2018/11619 shaliniddassociates@gmail.com Telangana

36 Mr. Madhusudan Padhy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00526/2017-2018/11621 mspadhy.ca@gmail.com Telangana

37 Mr. Cherukuri Venkata Ratnababu IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00529/2017-2018/11633 cv.ratnababu@gmail.com Telangana

38 Mrs. Sistla Manjula IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00992/2017-2018/11639 manjula@akasamandassociates.com Telangana

39 Mr. Kurapati Singarayya Chowdary IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000149/2017-2018/11728 kurapatichowdary55@gmail.com Telangana

40 Mr. Haridasu Sambasiva Rao IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00603/2018-19/11858 hsrao.siva@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

41 Mr. Prabhakar Reddy Palakolanu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01171/2018-2019/11904 prabhakarreddyca@gmail.com Telangana

42 Mr. Rachera Ananta Padmanabha Rao IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01185/2018-2019/11906 padma16@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

43 Mr. Mannava Divakara Sarma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01192/2018-2019/11917 mdsarma2003@yahoo.com Andhra Pradesh

44 Mr. Sesha Srinivas Malladi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01130/2018-2019/11930 srinivas@ca-snj.in Andhra Pradesh

45 Mr. Immaneni Eswara Rao IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01224/2018-2019/11943 ier_ca@outlook.com Andhra Pradesh
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46 Mr. Venkata Ramana Vuppala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01241/2018-2019/11945 payakaraopetaa@yahoo.co.in Telangana

47 Mr. Krishna Mohan Gollamudi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000161/2018-2019/11952 krishnamohangollamudi@gmail.com Telangana

48 Mr. Kameswara Rao Mylavarapu IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000167/2018-2019/11956 raokmyl@gmail.com Telangana

49 Mr. Nethi Mallikarjuna Setty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01251/2018-2019/11958 malliknethi@gmail.com Telangana

50 Mr. Subba Rao Gonuguntla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01277/2018-2019/11959 ca.gsubbarao@gmail.com Telangana

51 Mr. Rajesh Donkeshwar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01245/2018-2019/11960 rajeshd@sbsandco.com Telangana

52 Mrs. Gaddam Sritha Shireen IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01225/2018-2019/11974 gsshireen@yahoo.co.in Andhra Pradesh

53 Mrs. Narala Varalakshmi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00620/2018-2019/11980 ip.varalakshmin@gmail.com Telangana

54 Mr. Habibullah Mohammed IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00622/2018-2019/11984 habib.lawyer@yahoo.com Telangana

55 Mr. Parupudi Srinivasu IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00588/2018-2019/11985 parupudi1954@gmail.com Telangana

56 Mr. Issac Raj Pulimamidivare Goud IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00643/2018-2019/11986 cspgissacraj@gmail.com Telangana

57 Mr. Chakravarthi Srinivasan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00649/2018-2019/11990 csriniirp@gmail.com Telangana

58 Mr. Venkataratnam Dhulipalla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01187/2018-2019/11993 ratnam1179@gmail.com Telangana

59 Mr. Tunuguntla Adinarayana IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01244/2018-2019/11995 t.adinarayana@yahoo.com Telangana

60 Mr. Veera Brahma Rao Arekapudi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01360/2018-2019/12019 avbrahmarao@gmail.com Telangana

61 Mr. Venka Reddy Bathina IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00645/2018-2019/12032 bvrcs123@gmail.com Telangana

62 Mr. Rudraraju Satyanarayana Raju IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01249/2018-2019/12038 srrudraraju50@gmail.com Telangana

63 Mrs. Sandhya Kiran Mallavarapu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01271/2018-2019/12065 niharisandhya@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

64 Mr. Dommeti Surya Rama Krishna Saibaba IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000165/2018-2019/12106 dsrk39@yahoo.com Telangana

65 Mr. Venkat Narsinga Rao Kalvakota IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01361/2018-2019/12130 kvnrassociates@gmail.com Telangana

66 Mr. Ritesh Tawry IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01019/2018-2019/12149 riteshtawry@gmail.com Telangana

67 Mr. E S S Sriramachandra Murthy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01408/2018-2019/12161 murthye@gmail.com Telangana

68 Mr. Venkata Sravan Kumar Babu Pamidimalla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01470/2018 -2019/12246 pv.sravan@gmail.com Telangana

69 Mr. G.Satyanarayana Murty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00177/2017-2018/10356 camurty.gsn@gmail.com Telangana

70 Mr. Sridhar Venkatraya Sundararaja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00146/2017-2018/10382 sridharema@gmail.com Telangana

71 Mr. Ranga Rao Doradla IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00363/2017-18/10621 ranga_ca@rediffmail.com Telangana

72 Mr. Chandra Sekhar Arasada IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00670/2017-2018/11138 chandra61ca@gmail.com Telangana

73 Mr. Ritesh Mittal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00888/2017-2018/11485 mrriteshmittal@gmail.com Telangana

74 Mr. Bindu Kumar Nimishakavi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01025/2017-2018/11675 nbkumar2002@yahoo.com Telangana

75 Mr. Koteswara Rao Karuchola IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00039/2017-18/10301 kkraoirp@gmail.com Telangana

76 Mr. Senapati Varaha Satyanarayana IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00063/2017-18/10549 svsatya30@gmail.com Telangana

77 Mr. Jagadees Kumar Morri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00398/2017-18/10716 cajagadeesh@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

78 Dr Govindarajula Venkata Narasimha Rao IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00093/2017-2018/10893 raogvn@gmail.com Telangana

79 Mr. Addanki Venkata Sai Krishnamohan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00521/2017-2018/10946 avskmohan@gmail.com Telangana

80 Mr. Dhanamjaya Reddy Lebaka IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00431/2017-2018/11386 l.d.reddy@gmail.com Telangana

81 Mr. Madhusudhana Reddy Maligi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00843/2017-2018/11427 mmreddyandco@gmail.com Telangana

82 Mr. Ram Murthy Kommera IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00595/2017-18/11776 rammurthyadvocate@gmail.com Telangana

83 Mr. Venkateswarlu Kari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00052/2017-18/10126 karivenkateswarlu@gmail.com Telangana

84 Mr. Racharla Ramakrishna Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00012/2016-2017/10029 rp.ramakrishnagupta@gmail.com Telangana

85 Mrs. Kalpana G IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00756/2017-2018/11288 kalpanagonugunta1@gmail.com Telangana

86 Mr.  Sivanagaraja Taduvai IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00065/2017-2018/10551 tsnraja@gmail.com Telangana

87 Mr. Gonugunta Madhusudhan Rao IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00181/2017-18/10360 madhucs1@gmail.com Telangana


